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199202060000
00740

02/06/1992
02:08:01

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BROADHEAD
JAN

9 197

199202060000
00750

02/06/1992
03:26:05

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY JONES JULIE
K

9 199

199201230000
00500

01/23/1992
03:49:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BRACKIN
LINDA L

9 159

199201230000
00510

01/23/1992
03:50:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CRISLER
LEEANNE L

9 161

199202110000
00780

02/11/1992
11:52:05

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CRAIG
CHARLOTTE B

9 215

199202170000
00890

02/17/1992
09:10:03

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY VANSANT
HEIDEE

9 233

199202280000
01050

02/28/1992
11:02:01

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY KING MYRA
JEAN

9 265

199212020002
87111

12/02/1992
10:55:01

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY STEPHENS,
PAUL J

199302160000
44131

02/16/1993
09:43:12

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WALDROP,
SANDRA

199302180000
47931

02/18/1993
02:55:36

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WEYMAN,
GINA BYARS

199305110001
33621

05/11/1993
11:28:39

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY PEOPLES,
SHARON B

199307120002
02571

07/12/1993
03:16:03

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SHELTON,
JANICE L

199404150001
24851

04/15/1994
02:06:42

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY GAY, HELEN
M

199404180001
25421

04/18/1994
10:06:31

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BEAN, LINDA
HAND



199404180001
25821

04/18/1994
12:49:30

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY AVERITT,
BELINDA

199405230001
66041

05/23/1994
03:06:57

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH,
CONNIE S

199406280002
04501

06/28/1994
01:08:02

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WALDEN,
JOSEPH E

199407180002
23701

07/18/1994
10:23:04

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HOLCOMB,
CHARLES
WILLIAM

199408010002
38831

08/01/1994
11:20:05

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY KILLINGSWOR
TH, PEGGIE

199408090002
49491

08/09/1994
01:44:20

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY FLYNN,
PENNY H

199409060002
73381

09/06/1994
10:18:28

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY INGRAM,
DOVIE D

199409080002
76271

09/08/1994
10:42:59

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HULSEY, ANN
W

199410030003
00481

10/03/1994
11:54:48

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CULBERSON,
LINDA C

199410120003
10911

10/12/1994
03:25:36

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY FRANKLIN,
STACY A

199411280003
51021

11/28/1994
01:31:06

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY STRICKLIN,
SHEILA JANE

199412220003
71851

12/22/1994
11:13:52

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS,
CONNIE R

199501180000
15361

01/18/1995
03:52:13

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CAMPBELL,
MARILYN LEA

199501180000
15391

01/18/1995
03:52:16

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WATTS,
WAYNE E

199502080000
35061

02/08/1995
12:07:57

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN,
JAMES RAY

199502170000
43811

02/17/1995
04:04:38

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BARNES, TOM


