Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199202060000 00740	02/06/1992 02:08:01	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BROADHEAD JAN	9	197				
199202060000 00750	02/06/1992 03:26:05	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES JULIE K	9	199				
199201230000 00500	01/23/1992 03:49:00	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BRACKIN LINDA L	9	159				
199201230000 00510	01/23/1992 03:50:00	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CRISLER LEEANNE L	9	161				
199202110000 00780	02/11/1992 11:52:05	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CRAIG CHARLOTTE B	9	215				
199202170000 00890	02/17/1992 09:10:03	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	VANSANT HEIDEE	9	233				
199202280000 01050	02/28/1992 11:02:01	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	KING MYRA JEAN	9	265				
199212020002 87111	12/02/1992 10:55:01	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	STEPHENS, PAUL J						
199302160000 44131	02/16/1993 09:43:12	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WALDROP, SANDRA						
199302180000 47931	02/18/1993 02:55:36	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WEYMAN, GINA BYARS						
199305110001 33621	05/11/1993 11:28:39	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	PEOPLES, SHARON B						
199307120002 02571	07/12/1993 03:16:03	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SHELTON, JANICE L						
199404150001 24851	04/15/1994 02:06:42	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GAY, HELEN M						
199404180001 25421	04/18/1994 10:06:31	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BEAN, LINDA HAND						

199404180001 25821	04/18/1994 12:49:30	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	AVERITT, BELINDA			
199405230001 66041	05/23/1994 03:06:57	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, CONNIE S			
199406280002 04501	06/28/1994 01:08:02	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WALDEN, JOSEPH E			
199407180002 23701	07/18/1994 10:23:04	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLCOMB, CHARLES WILLIAM			
199408010002 38831	08/01/1994 11:20:05	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	KILLINGSWOR TH, PEGGIE			
199408090002 49491	08/09/1994 01:44:20	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	FLYNN, PENNY H			
199409060002 73381	09/06/1994 10:18:28	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	INGRAM, DOVIE D			
199409080002 76271	09/08/1994 10:42:59	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HULSEY, ANN W			
199410030003 00481	10/03/1994 11:54:48	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CULBERSON, LINDA C			
199410120003 10911	10/12/1994 03:25:36	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	FRANKLIN, STACY A			
199411280003 51021	11/28/1994 01:31:06	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	STRICKLIN, SHEILA JANE			
199412220003 71851	12/22/1994 11:13:52	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS, CONNIE R			
199501180000 15361	01/18/1995 03:52:13	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CAMPBELL, MARILYN LEA			
199501180000 15391	01/18/1995 03:52:16	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WATTS, WAYNE E			
199502080000 35061	02/08/1995 12:07:57	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, JAMES RAY			
199502170000 43811	02/17/1995 04:04:38	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BARNES, TOM			